Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 229206443alb6fbf4136e483cb4lecbalbefdf74b33167d9980ea5a20452blae
Block 0000000000000000054e2838631328e43909499¢98b032db73ec3f627a4d3819
691119
Timestamp 53412-08-22 13:00:00 utc
Confirmations 150695
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#0 via ba246357920ae3370250...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 (01dd7fc5f131ad44d2

Output 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00005215 BSV

0.00005215 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005159 BSV

0.00005159 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-26 10:21:59 utc
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